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Name 

Hague, Maurice 
Hair, Charles Neill 
Hall, Barrie Howard 
Hall, Carl William 
Hall, loan Frederick 
Hall, Jeffery Nathan 

Hall-Jones, William Marshall 

Hall. Thomas Kennedy 
Halligan, Douglas Alexander 

Halliwell, John Roland 

Hamer, William Robert 
Hamilton, Robert John 

Hamlett, Robert Stephen 
Hamlin, Donne Frederick 
Hamlin, Lyndon Cameron 
Hammond, Jack Joseph .. 

Hampton, Dudley George 

Hampton, James Henry 
Hancock, Donald Francis 

Hancox, Mack William 
Handley, Owen Alfred .. 
Hanlon, Kennedy Rexworthy 
Hannah, Douglas Albert .. 
Hansen, Rex 

Hapgood, Jack Walter 

Happer, Alexander Kenneth 

Harbott, Keith Alfred 
Harbott, Ronald James 

Harden, Leslie Terence 

Hardie, Allan Francis 
Harding, Frank Watson 
Harding, John Botfield 

Hardwick, Raymond Charles 
Hardy, Neil Alfred 
Hardy, Norman Harry .. 
Hargood, Maurice Bernard 

Hargood, William Harcourt 

Harkness, David George .. 

Harland, Gordon Mervyn 

Harlow, Frederick 
Harnett, Brian Theobald .. 
Harper, Maynard James .. 
Harrington, Patrick Joseph 
Harris, Alexander Rowan 
Harris, Allan Bernard 
Harris, Frederick Charles 
Harris , Victor 
Harrison, Colin Charles .. 
Harrison, Desmond Thomas 
Harrison, Lionel John 
Harrison, Ronald Frank .. 
Harrop, James Gordon 
Harrow, John Charles 
Harry, Wilfred Ronald 
Hart, Albert Henry 
Hart, Harry Anthony 

Hart, Kenneth Edwin 
Hart, Thomas 
Hartigan, James Martin 

Hartley, Redvers 

Hartshorne, William Stanley 
Hartson, Michael William 
Harvey, Roland Emerson 
Haslam, George 

Hassett, Thomas Donald 

Hatchman, Eric Charles .. 

Hathaway, Brian Roland 
Hatton, Norman 

Hawken, John .. 
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Last Notified Address 

Wainuiomata 
Upper Hutt 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Registered for 
Registered Date of 

No. Registration 

Dunedin 

Gisborne .. 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Gisborne .. 

Kamo 
Greymouth 

Wellington 
Kaiapoi .. 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Wellington 
Palmerston North 

Ohakune 
Paraparaumu 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Featherston 

Invercargill 

Leeston .. 

Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Hamilton 

Invercargill 
Kumeu 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Dunedin 
Paraparaumu 
Masterton 

Hamilton 

cRadio interference suppression 
cRadio interference suppression 
jSupply Authority work 

.. gN.Z .Broadcasting Corporation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . tPost Office telephone exchange tech~lcian (e~: 
tended limits) 

LR2965 
LR1017 
LR2616 
LR1423 
LR881 

LR1784 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1540 
of Civil Aviation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . LR1281 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR1255 

{

Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2133 
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

· · tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2045 
tended limits) 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation • . LR537 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1391 

ances 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . jSupply Authority work 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

oServicing calculating machines 
appliances 

LR2977 
LR2256 
LR1673 

a.nd like office LR1943 

hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- LR820 
ment 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR924 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1999 

appliances 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

/Secondary of radio sets 
.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli
ances 

LR1071 
LR1004 
LR606 

LR2046 
LR2337 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2299 
tended limits) 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR3037 
ances 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
. . pPost Office radio technician 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 

hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling 
equipment 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 

. . /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 

. . jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 

i
rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 

. . Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

oServicing calculating machines and like office ap-

LR1232 
LR1785 

LR2269 

LR2634 
LR1735 
LR1986 

LR2047 
LR1786 
LR1535 
LR985 

LR1787 
LR1951 

Palmerston North · · i nAs~~!bfy's and repair of portable domestic appli-
L ances 

LR1392 

LR1686 

LR2252 

LR1129 
LR1658 
LR1177 
LR1013 

Auckland . . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-

Rangiora 
Johnsonville 
Whangarei 
Milton .. 
Dunedin 
Napier 

ment 
. . jSupply Authority work 
. . pPost Office radio technician 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Palmerston North .. 
Auckland 

eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
bRadio experimenter .. 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation Tawa 
r Post Office telephone technician 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
(Secondary of radio sets 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Palmerston North .. 
Nandi, Fiji 
Auckland 
Ngaruawahia 
lnvercargill 
Waikanae Beach 
Little River 
Christchurch 

. . jSupply Authority work 
. . tPost Office telephone exchange tech~ician (e",;.-

Foxton 
Huntly 
Oamaru 

Westport .. 

Wanganui 
Wainuiomata 
AuckJand 
Hamilton 

Frankton 

Kaikoura 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Carterton 

tended limits) 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . jSupply Authority work 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
(Work on any Government railway station, railway 

1 workshop, and railway line 
· · Replacement fuse links; connection and replace

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
jSupply Authority work 

LR945 
LR794 

LR1409 
LR2048 
LR1475 
LR2744 
LR2594 
LR1350 
LR620 
LR566 
LR 90 

LR1084 
LR2226 

LR2975 
LR1332 
LR952 

LR361 

LR396 

LR2710 
LR2838 
LR647 

LR2613 

LR2242 

LR1603 

LR1788 
LR1604 

LR984 

16/11/65 
28/9/56 

8/4/63 
11/11/58 
25/10/55 
26/4/60 

18/8/59 

14/2/58 
11/9/57 

14/12/60 

12/10/60 

1/4/53 
27/8/58 

9/12/65 
30/5/61 

10/11/59 
13/6/60 

20/4/55 

4/4/56 
22/9/60 

1/11/56 
18/9/56 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
18/9/61 

3/8/61 

23/2/66 

27/6/57 
26/4/60 

5/7/61 

7/5/63 
26/4/60 
5/9/60 

12/10/60 
26/4/60 
17/8/59 
4/9/56 

26/4/60 
7/7/60 

27/8/58 

17/12/59 

25/5/61 

3/1/57 
12/10/59 
20/3/57 
26/9/56 
20/6/56 
11/2/55 
12/9/58 

12/10/60 
11/3/59 
11/5/64 
8/4/63 

26/5/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/11/56 
1/5/61 

9/12/65 
9/5/58 

26/6/56 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 

1/4/64 
9/3/65 
1/4/53 
8/4/63 

15/5/61 

15/9/59 

26/4/60 
16/9/59 

4/9/56 


