THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

REGISTER OF LIM			IITED REGISTRATION—continued			
Name		Last Notified Address	s	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Hague, Maurice	• ••	Wainuiomata		cRadio interference suppression	LR2965	16/11/65
Hair, Charles Neill Hall, Barrie Howard	••	Upper Hutt Invercargill	•••	cRadio interference suppression	LR1017 LR2616	28/9/56 8/4/63
Hall, Carl William Hall, Ioan Frederick	 	Auckland Dunedin		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1423 LR881	11/11/58 25/10/55
Hall, Jeffery Nathan	••	Dunedin		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1784	26/4/60
Hall-Jones, William Marshall	••••	Gisborne	••	tended limits) kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR1540	18/8/59
Hall, Thomas Kennedy Halligan, Douglas Alexander	•••	Christchurch Auckland		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1281 LR1255 LR2133	14/2/58 11/9/57
Halliwell, John Roland		Gisborne	•••) ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-		14/12/60 12/10/60
Hamer, William Robert Hamilton, Robert John	••	Kamo Greymouth	•••	tended limits) gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR537 LR1391	1/4/53 27/8/58
Hamlett, Robert Stephen		Wellington		ances gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2977	9/12/65
Hamlin, Donne Frederick Hamlin, Lyndon Cameron	••	Kaiapoi Auckland		JSupply Authority work gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2256 LR1673	30/5/61 10/11/59
Hammond, Jack Joseph	 	Christchurch	:.	oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR1943	13/6/60
Hampton, Dudley George		Christchurch	••	appliances hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- ment	LR820	20/4/55
Hampton, James Henry Hancock, Donald Francis	 	Wellington Palmerston North		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only <i>o</i> Servicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR924 LR1999	4/4/56 22/9/60
Hancox, Mack William	••	Ohakune	•••	jSupply Authority work	LR1071	1/11/56
Handley, Owen Alfred Hanlon, Kennedy Rexworthy	••	Paraparaumu Lower Hutt		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman <i>f</i> Secondary of radio sets	LR1004 LR606	18/9/56 1/4/53
Hannah, Douglas Albert Hansen, Rex	••			<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician <i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2046 LR2337	12/10/60 18/9/61
Hapgood, Jack Walter		Invercargill		ances tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2299	3/8/61
Happer, Alexander Kenneth		Leeston		tended limits) nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR3037	23/2/66
Harbott, Keith Alfred Harbott, Ronald James	·	Dunedin Dunedin		ances <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman <i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1232 LR1785	27/6/57 26/4/60
Harden, Leslie Terence				tended limits) oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2269	5/7/61
Hardie, Allan Francis		Invercargill		ances pPost Office radio technician	LR2634	7/5/63
Harding, Frank Watson Harding, John Botfield	•••	Kumeu		<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician <i>h</i> Automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment	LR1735 LR1986	26/4/60 5/9/60
Hardwick, Raymond Charles		T 11		<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR2047	12/10/60
Hardy, Neil Alfred Hardy, Norman Harry	••	Dunedin Paraparaumu		<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician <i>I</i> Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1786 LR1535	26/4/60 17/8/59
Hargood, Maurice Bernard	••	Masterton	••	<i>j</i> Supply Authority work <i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR985 LR1787	4/9/56 26/4/60
Hargood, William Harcourt		Hamilton	••	Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances	LR1951	7/7/60
Harkness, David George		Palmerston North	, ·	o Servicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1392	27/8/58
Harkiess, David George	••	i anneisten i terti	•••	<i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR1686	17/12/59
Harland, Gordon Mervyn	••	Auckland Bangiora		hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- ment	LR2252	25/5/61
Harlow, Frederick Harnett, Brian Theobald	•••	Rangiora Johnsonville		<i>j</i> Supply Authority work <i>p</i> Post Office radio technician	LR1129 LR1658	3/1/57 12/10/59
Harper, Maynard James Harrington, Patrick Joseph	••	Whangarei Milton		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1177 LR1013	20/3/57 26/9/56
Harris, Alexander Rowan	•••	Dunedin		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR945	20/6/56
Harris, Allan Bernard Harris, Frederick Charles	••	Napier Palmerston North	••	<i>e</i> The operation of motion and sound pictures <i>b</i> Radio experimenter	LR794 LR1409	11/2/55 12/9/58
Harris, Victor	••	Auckland		<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR2048	12/10/60
Harrison, Colin Charles Harrison, Desmond Thomas	•••	Tawa Palmerston North		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1475 LR2744	11/3/59 11/5/64
Harrison, Lionel John	••	Nandi, Fiji Auckland		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2594 LR1350	8/4/63
Harrison, Ronald Frank Harrop, James Gordon	••	Ngaruawahia		fSecondary of radio sets	LR1550	26/5/58 1/4/53
Harrow, John Charles	••	Invercargill Waikanaa Beach	••	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR566 LR 90	1/4/53 1/4/53
Harry, Wilfred Ronald Hart, Albert Henry	••	Little River		iSupply Authority work	LR1084	16/11/56
Hart, Harry Anthony	••	Christchurch	••	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- tended limits)	LR2226	1/5/61
Hart, Kenneth Edwin Hart, Thomas	••	Foxton Huntly		<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician <i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR2975 LR1332	9/12/65 9/5/58
Hart, Thomas		· ·		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR952	26/6/56
Hartley, Redvers	••	Westport	•••	Work on any Government railway station, railway workshop, and railway line Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR361 LR396	1/4/53 1/4/53
Hartshorne, William Stanley	••	Wanganui		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2710	1/4/64
Hartson, Michael William Harvey, Roland Emerson	••	Wainuiomata Auckland		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2838 LR647	9/3/65 1/4/53
Haslam, George	••	Hamilton		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR2613	8/4/63
Hassett, Thomas Donald		Frankton			LR2242	15/5/61
Hatchman, Eric Charles	••	Kaikoura		tended limits) kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR1603	15/9/59
Hathaway, Brian Roland Hatton, Norman	••	Wellington Auckland		Post Office telephone exchange technician oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1788 LR1604	26/4/60 16/9/59
Hawken, John		Carterton		ances jSupply Authority work	LR984	4/9/56
	••			J AREA TO A COMPANY AND A COMP		., .,